CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Municipios
Angra dos Reis/RJ
Aperibé/RJ
Araruama/RJ
Areal/RJ
Armagao dos Buzios/RJ
Arraial do Cabo/RJ
Barra do Pirai/RJ
Barra Mansa/RJ
Belford Roxo/RJ
Bom Jardim/RJ
Bom Jesus do Itabapoana/RJ
Cabo Frio/RJ
Cachoeiras de Macacu/RJ
Cambuci/RJ
Campos dos Goytacazes/RJ
Cantagalo/RJ
Carapebus/RJ
Cardoso Moreira/RJ
Carmo/RJ
Casimiro de Abreu/RJ
Comendador Levy Gasparian/RJ
Concei¢cdo de Macabu/RJ
Cordeiro/RJ
Duas Barras/RJ
Duque de Caxias/RJ
Engenheiro Paulo de Frontin/RJ
Guapimirim/RJ
Iguaba Grande/RJ
Itaborai/RJ
Itaguai/RJ
Italva/RJ
Itaocara/RJ
Itaperuna/RJ
Itatiaia/RJ
Japeri/RJ
Laje do Muriaé/RJ
Macaé/RJ
Macuco/RIJ
Magé/R)
Mangaratiba/RJ
Marica/RJ
Mendes/RJ
Mesquita/RJ
Miguel Pereira/RJ
Miracema/RJ
Natividade/RJ
Nilépolis/RJ
Niterdi/RJ
Nova Friburgo/RJ
Nova Iguagu/RJ
Paracambi/RJ
Paraiba do Sul/RJ
Paraty/R)J
Paty do Alferes/RJ
Petrépolis/RJ
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12.569.951,62
799.766,62
12.167.615,03
1.181.863,71
4.610.311,11
3.153.680,96
5.285.574,19
11.757.305,32
23.881.988,09
1.701.957,34
2.133.119,87
21.046.619,16
4.382.770,15
872.138,14
31.709.151,92
1.397.751,63
1.446.817,07
1.270.794,82
1.088.026,06
4.103.097,16
970.269,01
1.646.145,41
1.304.527,30
1.107.038,92
47.399.665,32
1.083.119,52
4.822.519,13
2.381.513,64
18.898.166,34
12.508.619,82
882.564,55
1.114.398,74
5.078.886,04
3.071.496,35
9.735.809,32
572.838,98
23.139.873,36
557.506,03
21.381.490,77
4.356.397,48
10.433.151,84
1.194.130,07
8.282.245,75
1.916.618,63
2.307.302,17
943.283,02
6.620.154,07
16.292.178,32
10.457.684,56
37.241.279,93
3.115.655,24
3.721.000,07
3.283.091,05
1.914.778,68
23.636.660,91
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Pinheiral/RJ RJ 2.101.840,65
Pirai/RJ RJ 2.924.300,04
Porcitincula/RJ RJ 1.524.708,45
Porto Real/RJ RJ 2.290.742,59
Quatis/RJ RJ 1.556.600,99
Queimados/RJ RJ 8.387.123,12
Quissama/RJ RJ 2.517.056,91
Resende/RJ RJ 8.127.689,62
Rio Bonito/RJ RJ 4.851.958,39
Rio Claro/RJ RJ 1.609.959,65
Rio das Flores/RJ RJ 939.603,12
Rio das Ostras/RJ RJ 13.223.748,56
Rio de Janeiro/RJ RJ 390.701.940,87
Santa Maria Madalena/RJ RJ 1.004.614,82
Santo Antdnio de Paddua/RJ RJ 3.492.845,79
S3o Fidélis/R) RJ 2.119.013,56
S3o Francisco de Itabapoana/RJ RJ 5.269.014,61
S3o Gongalo/RJ RJ 25.344.751,43
S30 Jodo da Barra/RJ RJ 4.316.531,81
S3o Jodo de Meriti/RJ RJ 15.023.836,78
S30 José de Uba/RJ RJ 426.869,30
S30 José do Vale do Rio Preto/RJ RJ 1.841.180,52
S3o0 Pedro da Aldeia/RJ RJ 7.392.321,39
S3o Sebastido do Alto/RJ RJ 653.183,63
Sapucaia/RJ RJ 1.385.485,27
Saquarema/RJ RJ 7.669.541,11
Seropédica/RJ RJ 9.288.700,52
Silva Jardim/RJ RJ 2.626.840,83
Sumidouro/RJ RJ 1.261.595,05
Tangua/RJ RJ 3.229.732,38
Teresépolis/RJ RJ 14.238.789,79
Trajano de Moraes/RJ RJ 804.059,85
Trés Rios/RJ RJ 6.366.853,76
Valenca/RJ RJ 5.107.711,98
Varre-Sai/RIJ RJ 1.008.294,73
Vassouras/RJ RJ 2.220.211,02
Volta Redonda/RJ RJ 21.614.551,59
Total/RJ RJ 1.024.396.164,79
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